



SOMA TEXTILES & INDUSTRIES LTD.

(A GOVT. RECOGNISED EXPORT HOUSE)

Head Office & Unit No. 1 : Rakhial Road, Ahmedabad-380 023, India.

Tel. : + 91 (79) 2274 3285 - 8, Fax : + 91 (79) 2274 5653

Website: www.somatextiles.com e-mail: soma_ahm@somatextiles.com

November 11, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd, Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400051	The Corporate Relationship Dept. BSE Ltd. Floor 25, P.J. Towers Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001
--	---

Dear Sir(s)/Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 30 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015 as submission of paper cutting of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company published in the newspaper.

Pursuant to regulation 30 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed please find paper cutting of the Unaudited Financial Results of the company published in the Financial Express (English Edition) and Ekdin (Bengali Edition), Newspapers on 11th November, 2023.

This is for your information and record.

Thank you,

Yours faithfully,

For Soma Textiles & Industries Ltd.

Reena

Prasad

(Reena Prasad)

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

M.No-A53284

Digitally signed by

Reena Prasad

Date: 2023.11.10

16:53:24 +05'30'

Encl:as stated

Registered Office : 2, Red Cross Place, Kolkata-700 001, India. Tel.: +91 (33) 2248 7406-7

Fax : +91 (33) 2248 7045, e-mail : rsharma@somatextiles.com

Corporate Office : 6, Vaswani Manton, Dinshaw Wachha Road, Backbay Reclamation, Mumbai-400 020, India.

Tel. : +91 (22) 2282 6076-77, Fax : +91 (22) 2285 1173, e-mail: soma_mum@somatextiles.com

CIN : L51909WB1940PLC010070

Subject to Ahmedabad Jurisdiction



A SOMANY ENTERPRISE

RCC CEMENTS LIMITED
CIN: L28942DL199PLC043776
Regd. Off.: 702, Anushakti Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001
Phone: 011-43571044; Fax: 011-43571047; Website: www.rccements.com; Email: rccementslimited@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended	For the Half Year ended	For the Quarter ended
		30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	1.78	3.42	2.16
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-3.13	-5.57	-2.87
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-3.13	-5.57	-2.87
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-3.13	-5.57	-2.87
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-3.13	-5.57	-2.87
6	Equity Share Capital	560.20	560.20	560.20
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)	-0.06	-0.10	-0.05
	Basic:	-0.06	-0.10	-0.05
	Diluted:	-0.06	-0.10	-0.05

NOTES:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, i.e., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.rccements.com.

For and on behalf of Board Directors of RCC Cements Limited
Sd/-
Sabin Garg
Managing Director
DIN: 03320351
Place: New Delhi
Date: 10.11.2023

SOMA TEXTILES & INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. Office: 2, Red Cross Place, Kolkata-700 001, Tel.: 033-22487406
Website: www.somatextiles.com; E-mail ID: investors@somatextiles.com
CIN:L51909WB1940PLC010070

EXTRACTS OF THE UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Six Month Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.23	30.09.22	30.09.23	30.09.22	31.03.23
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income	232	399	407	720	1662
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items) ^	(43)	(531)	(83)	(797)	(216)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items) ^	58	3098	98	3679	16726
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	58	3098	98	3679	16546
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	58	3098	98	3679	16547
Paid up Equity Share Capital	3303	3303	3303	3303	3303
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.18	9.38	0.30	11.14	50.09
Basic:	0.18	9.38	0.30	11.14	50.09
Diluted:	0.18	9.38	0.30	11.14	50.09

^ Includes share in profit of associate.

Extract from the Standalone financial results: (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Six Month Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.23	30.09.22	30.09.23	30.09.22	31.03.23
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Income from operations (Turnover)	157	15	264	41	520
Profit before tax	58	3098	98	3679	16726
Profit after tax	58	3098	98	3679	16546

1) The above results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 10, 2023 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out "Limited Review" of the same.

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the same are available on Stock Exchanges Website i.e. NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website www.somatextiles.com.

For Soma Textiles & Industries Ltd.
A. K. Somany
Managing Director
DIN: 00024903
Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 10th November, 2023

WIRES & FABRIKS (S.A.) LIMITED
Regd. Off. 7, Chittaranjan Avenue, Kolkata-700 072
E-mail : cs@wirefabrik.com, CIN : L29265WB1957PLC023379

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Six months ended
	30/09/2023	30/09/2022	30/09/2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Revenue from Operations	2805.15	2727.52	5314.68
Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	42.18	13.88	58.93
Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	42.18	13.88	58.93
Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	42.29	29.45	59.13
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	42.29	29.45	59.13
Equity Share Capital	305.63	305.63	305.63
Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) -			
(a) Basic	1.38	0.96	1.93
(b) Diluted	1.38	0.96	1.93

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.wirefabrik.com

For Wires & Fabriks (S.A.) Limited
M. Khaitan
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00459612
Place : Jaipur
Date : 10.11.2023

Paper Machine Clothing * Paper Making Chemicals

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that Share Certificate Nos. 29416, 32956, 155031, 183977, 279769 for 369 shares having distinctive nos. 17276955 - 17277105, 19799934 - 18000083, 22029981 - 22029994, 28697242 - 28697266, 40107640 - 40107668 respectively of Akzo Nobel India Ltd., (CIN: L24292WB1954PLC021516) having its registered Office at Geetanjali Apartment, 1st Floor, 8-B, Middleton Street, Kolkata - 700071, registered in the names of Soma Pal & Late Soin Nath Paul have been lost under folio No. SP404. I, Soma Pal now have applied to the Company for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu of the above. Any person having any objection to the issue of duplicate Share certificates in lieu of the original share certificates as aforesaid is requested to lodge his/her objection thereto with the Company at their above address or to their Registrars CB Management Services (P) Ltd. Unit Akzo Nobel India Ltd. P-22, Bondel road, Kolkata - 700019 in writing within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice.

Soma Pal
Barasat Deypara Krishnapatty Road,
Chandannagar, Hooghly-712136
Place: Kolkata | Date: 11/11/2023

ANUH PHARMA LIMITED
CIN: L24230MH1960PLC011566
Regd. Office : 3-A, North Wing, Shiv Sagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai-400018
Tel: +91 22 6622 7575; Fax: +91 22 6622 7600; Email: anuh@sk1932.com; Website: www.anuhpharma.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	6 months ended	6 months ended	12 months ended
	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
Total Revenue from Operation	14,953.17	16,148.06	11,506.98	31,101.23	23,144.63	52,748.60
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	1,787.33	1,541.38	1,288.91	3,328.71	2,255.14	4,747.04
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	1,383.37	1,175.28	891.52	2,558.65	1,728.05	3,817.96
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,381.83	1,172.13	882.50	2,553.96	1,717.73	3,821.82
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs 5/- per share)	2,505.60	2,505.60	2,505.60	2,505.60	2,505.60	2,505.60
Other Equity (Excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	21,616.54
Earnings per equity share (For respective periods) (In Rs.)						
(a) Basic Rs.	2.76	2.35	1.98	5.11	3.44	7.22
(b) Diluted Rs.	2.76	2.35	1.98	5.11	3.44	7.22

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchange as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange website viz - www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.anuhpharma.com.

2. Other Financial Indicators (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	6 months ended	6 months ended	12 months ended
	30/09/2023	30/06/2023	30/09/2022	30/09/2023	30/09/2022	31/03/2023
EBITDA	2,010.73	1,744.49	1,543.71	3,755.22	2,757.88	5,738.91
% of EBITDA Margin	13.45	10.80	13.42	12.07	11.91	10.88
EBITDA (Adjusted to Forex gain / loss and mark to market on Investment in Mutual funds)	1,980.45	1,472.61	1,451.15	3,453.06	2,728.95	5,630.55
% of Adjusted EBITDA Margin	13.24	9.12	12.61	11.10	11.79	10.67

For Anuh Pharma Limited
Sd/-
Ritesh Shah
Joint Managing Director
(DIN: 02496729)
Place : Mumbai
Date : 10th November, 2023

NIDAN LABORATORIES AND HEALTHCARE LIMITED
CIN - L33111MH2000PLC129883
Regd Office: SY No. 294/A.H. No. 18, Swapnashila, Behind Aarti Apartment, Vartak Road, Virar (w), 401303 Tel. No. +91 8975610000; E-Mail:cs@nidanhealthcare.co.in, Website: www.nidanhealthcare.co.in

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results For The Half Year Ended 30th September 2023 ₹ in Lacs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year ended
		30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,334.74	1,441.51	1,318.01	2,759.52
2	Net Profit for the period / year (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	260.18	302.18	178.98	481.16
3	Net Profit for the period / year before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	260.18	302.18	178.98	481.16
4	Net Profit for the period / year after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	192.25	231.82	122.14	353.96
5	Profit for the period / year	192.25	231.82	122.14	353.96
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,390.00	1,390.00	1,390.00	1,390.00
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	5,746.09	5,302.07	5,177	5,353.84
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/-each) (not annualized)				
	Basic	1.38	1.67	0.88	2.55
	Diluted	1.38	1.67	0.88	2.55

Note:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results to be filed with National Stock Exchange Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com/) and Company's website : www.nidanhealthcare.co.in

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
NIDAN LABORATORIES AND HEALTHCARE LIMITED
Sd/-
Tejal Anil Jayakar
Director
DIN:07984686
Date : 10.11.2023
Place : VIRAR

VERTOZ VERTOZ ADVERTISING LIMITED
Registered & Corporate Office: 602, Avior Nirmal Galaxy, Opp. Johnson & Johnson, LBS Marg, Mulund (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400 080.
Corporate Identity Number: L74120MH2012PLC26823. Tel: +91 22 6142 6030; Fax: +91 22 6142 6061
Website: www.vertoz.com ; Email: compliance@vertoz.com

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2023 (₹ in Lakhs except for EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		Sep. 30, 2023	June 30, 2023	Sep. 30, 2022	Sep. 30, 2023	Sep. 30, 2022	Mar 31, 2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Revenue from operations	3,785.52	3,391.91	1,587.84	7,157.43	2,691.15	8,281.40
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	524.58	387.56	328.66	912.12	513.28	1,392.14
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	524.58	387.56	328.66	912.12	513.28	1,392.14
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items	513.09	354.26	232.69	867.35	373.08	1,103.68
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	543.38	355.71	385.39	899.09	526.49	1,309.04
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,377.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,377.00	1,197.00	1,197.00
7.	Other Equity for the year	-	-	-	-	-	9,048.66
8.	Earnings per share of ₹10 each						
	(a) Basic (₹)	3.73	2.96	1.94	6.30	3.12	9.22
	(b) Diluted (₹)	3.73	2.96	1.94	6.30	3.12	9.22

Notes:
1. The Standalone Financial Results are available under the Investors section of our website at www.vertoz.com/ir and under the Financial Results at Corporate section of www.nseindia.com. Key Standalone Financial information of the Company is as under:
(₹ in Lakhs)
Sr. No. Particulars Quarter Ended Half Year Ended Year Ended
Sep. 30, 2023 June 30, 2023 Sep. 30, 2022 Sep. 30, 2023 Sep. 30, 2022 Mar 31, 2023
Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited
1. Total Revenue from operations 991.97 1,137.50 1,340.20 2,129.47 2,053.66 5,417.12
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax 27.09 144.54 121.93 171.63 232.63 499.22
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax 23.59 112.74 82.25 136.33 165.09 366.57
2. The above Unaudited Financial Results were subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on records by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on 09th November 2023.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Consolidated & Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 along with the Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors is available under the Investors section of our website at www.vertoz.com/ir and under the Financial Results at the Corporate section of www.nseindia.com.

For VertoZ Advertising Limited
Sd/-
Zill Shah
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Date: 09.11.2023
Place: Mumbai

CFMRC **Registered office:** Block No. A/1003, West Gate, Near YMCA Club, Sur No. 835/1+3, S. G. Highway, Makarba, Ahmedabad-380051 Gujarat

APPENDIX IV POSSESSION NOTICE (Rule-8(1))
Whereas
The authorized officer of L&T Finance Limited (erstwhile L&T Housing Finance Ltd has been merged with L&T Finance Ltd under the Scheme of Amalgamation by way of merger by absorption approved by the NCLT Mumbai as well as NCLT Kolkata. L&T Housing Finance Limited has merged with L&T Finance Limited ('LTF') w.e.f. 12th April, 2021) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act), and in exercise of powers conferred by Section 13(12) of the said Act read with rule 31 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice calling upon the Borrower/Co-borrowers and Guarantors to repay the amount mentioned in the demand notice appended below within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice together with further interest and other charges from the date of demand notice till payment/realization.
Thereafter, CFM Asset Reconstruction Pvt Ltd (Assignee - Acting as trustee of CFMARC Trust -67) under the provisions of SARFAESI act, 2002, acquired entire outstanding dues along with all underlying securities from L&T Finance Ltd (Assignor) vide Deed of Assignment of Debt dated 31-12-2020 and stepped into the shoes of secured creditor and became entitled to recover outstanding dues by enforcement of securities.
The Borrower/ Co-Borrowers/ Guarantors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower/ Co-Borrowers/ Guarantors and public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein under in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13 of the Act read with rule 8 of the said Rules on this notice.
The borrower/s/ Co-Borrowers/ Guarantors' attention is invited for the provisions of sub-section 8 of sec 13 of the said act, in respect of the time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Borrower/s & Co-borrower/s Name & Loan Account No.	Description Of The Mortgaged Properties	Demand Notice		Date And Type Of Possession Taken
		Date	Outstanding Amount (Rs.)	
1. M/S SHANTI ELECTRIC (THROUGH ITS PROPRIETOR JAYDEV GHOSH) 2. MR JAYDEV GHOSH 3. DALIA GHOSH KOLHOLI800004	All the piece and parcel of the Land measuring about 3 cottahs, 9 chittacks and 35 sq.ft. equivalent to 5.97 sataks along with structure standing thereon forming part of dag nos. 223 & 225 under R.S Khatian no 656/1, L.R. Kri Khatian Nos. 317/2, 107/2, 99/1, 99/3 and 99/2 in Mouza Khamalick, J.L. No. 35, R.S. No. 190 under PS Barupur in the district South 24 Parganas within the limits of Hariharpur Gram Panchayat, Kolkata, West Bengal 700145.	16-05-2023	Rs. 81,73,156.23/- As on 11-05-2023	07/11/2023 Symbolic Possession

The Borrower/ Co-borrowers/ Guarantors in particular and public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing in the property would be subject to the charge of CFM Asset Reconstruction Pvt Ltd (Assignee - Acting as trustee of CFMARC Trust -67) for an amount mentioned in the demand notice together with further interest and other charges from the date of demand notice till payment/realization.
Sd/- Authorized Officer
For CFM Asset Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd.
(Acting as trustee of CFMARC Trust -67)
Date: 11.11.2023
Place: Kolkata, West Bengal

STANDARD SURFACTANTS LIMITED
Registered Office: 8/15, Arya Nagar, Kanpur-208002 (India) Tel: 0512-2531762
E-mail: headoffice@standardsurfactants.com. Website: www.standardsurfactants.com Corporate Identity Number: L24243UP1989PLC010950

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	3176.79	2951.71	4216.24	6138.50	8535.95	15312.4
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	42.04	43.74	50.19	85.78	143.06	209.28
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	42.04	43.74	50.19	85.78	143.06	209.28
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	28.63	44.69	43.65	73.32	109.91	155.83
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period	28.63	44.69	43.65	73.32	109.91	159.23
6.	Paid-up equity share capital	-	-	711.26	-	711.26	762.96
7.	Reserves i.e. Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	1678.19
8.	Earnings Per Equity Share (EPS) (Face Value Per Share Rs.10/-each)						
	a) Basic (Rs. Per share)	0.34	0.54	0.61	0.88	1.55	2.09
	b) Diluted (Rs. Per share)	0.34	0.54	0.61	0.88	1.55	2.09

Notes: 1. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (referred to as "Ind AS") 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time.

আমার গণ অম্বার দুনিয়া

সংস্করণ: ১১ নভেম্বর ২০২৩

বাস্তবের গুণগত মান বেড়েছে

অপাতত জেড বিজেড নীতি চালু হচ্ছে না দিল্লিতে

নয়া দিল্লি, ১০ নভেম্বর: কেন্দ্রি গার্মেন্টস অ্যান্ড টেক্সটাইল ইন্ডাস্ট্রি অ্যান্ড এক্সপোর্ট প্রমোশন কর্তৃক চালু করা হচ্ছে না পঞ্জির সিস্টেম-বিহীন নীতি। জমির মূল্য নির্ধারণ করা হচ্ছে না। পঞ্জির সিস্টেম-বিহীন নীতি জমির মূল্য নির্ধারণ করা হচ্ছে না। পঞ্জির সিস্টেম-বিহীন নীতি জমির মূল্য নির্ধারণ করা হচ্ছে না।

কেন্দ্রি গার্মেন্টস অ্যান্ড টেক্সটাইল ইন্ডাস্ট্রি অ্যান্ড এক্সপোর্ট প্রমোশন কর্তৃক চালু করা হচ্ছে না পঞ্জির সিস্টেম-বিহীন নীতি। জমির মূল্য নির্ধারণ করা হচ্ছে না। পঞ্জির সিস্টেম-বিহীন নীতি জমির মূল্য নির্ধারণ করা হচ্ছে না।

Chakdaha Municipality

NOTICE

Chakdaha Municipality invites e tender vide memo no. WB/MAD/CM/UHW/C/PWD/NT-16/23-24 & Tender ID.2023_MAD_603505.1 for renovation of UHAWC. For further information please visit www.wbtenders.gov.in

Bahragachi Gram Panchayat

Public Tender Notice

Public Tender Notice for Bahragachi Gram Panchayat. Details regarding the tender for renovation of UHAWC. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.

Chakdaha Municipality

NOTICE

Chakdaha Municipality invites e tender vide memo no. WB/MAD/CM/PWD/NT-17/HCKS/23-24 & Tender ID.2023_MAD_603707_1 for supplying of 42 nos. Hand Compression Knapsack sprayer. For further information please visit www.wbtenders.gov.in

Tender Notice

Percentage rate Tender Invited vide NIT No. 02/2023-24/15th FC (Tied), 04/2023-24/15th FC (Un-Tied), 05/2023-24/15th FC (Tied), with vide memo no- 816/NT/IT/Un/Tied/ Nodaparun, 817/NT/Un/Tied/ Nodaparun, 819/NT/Un/Tied/ Nodaparun, Dated 09/11/2023 by the Prodnan Nodaparun Gram Panchayat. Last date of Submission of bid 21/11/2023 upto 9:00 PM. For details logging on to <https://wbtenders.gov.in> or contact with office of the undersigned.

e-Notice/Tender Inviting

e-Notice/Tender Inviting for construction of canopy road and drain at R.M.V.I. Details regarding the tender for construction of canopy road and drain. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.

Office of the Prodnan DANGAPARA GRAM PANCHAYAT

Office of the Prodnan DANGAPARA GRAM PANCHAYAT. Details regarding the tender for construction of canopy road and drain. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.

SOMA TEXTILES & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SOMA TEXTILES & INDUSTRIES LIMITED. Details regarding the tender for construction of canopy road and drain. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.23	30.09.22	30.09.23	30.09.22	
Total Income	222	598	407	720	1682
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax, Exceptional Items)	(45)	(581)	(83)	(787)	(216)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items) A	58	3068	88	3879	16728
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after exceptional items) B	58	3068	88	3879	16548
Total comprehensive income/after tax for the period	58	3068	88	3879	16548
Income/(after tax) Paid up Equity Share Capital	58	3068	88	3879	16547
Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.18	0.38	0.30	1.14	50.09
Dividend:	0.18	0.38	0.30	1.14	50.09

Notice

Notice regarding the tender for construction of ACR, Girls Toilet & Dining Hall at Panipat. Details regarding the tender for construction of ACR, Girls Toilet & Dining Hall. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.

Office of the NATUNGGRAM GRAM PANCHAYAT

Office of the NATUNGGRAM GRAM PANCHAYAT. Details regarding the tender for construction of ACR, Girls Toilet & Dining Hall. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.

হাওড়া নিউজিপিআল কর্পোরেশন

হাওড়া নিউজিপিআল কর্পোরেশন। Details regarding the tender for construction of ACR, Girls Toilet & Dining Hall. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.

এনপিআর ফিনান্স লিমিটেড

এনপিআর ফিনান্স লিমিটেড। Details regarding the tender for construction of ACR, Girls Toilet & Dining Hall. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.

Notice Inviting e-Tender

Notice Inviting e-Tender for BARRACKPORE MUNICIPALITY. Details regarding the tender for construction of ACR, Girls Toilet & Dining Hall. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.

Notice Inviting e-Tender

Notice Inviting e-Tender for Jagadishpur Gram Panchayat. Details regarding the tender for construction of ACR, Girls Toilet & Dining Hall. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.

Office of the KAPASDANGA GRAM PANCHAYAT

Office of the KAPASDANGA GRAM PANCHAYAT. Details regarding the tender for construction of ACR, Girls Toilet & Dining Hall. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.

Notice Inviting e-Tender

Notice Inviting e-Tender for BARRACKPORE MUNICIPALITY. Details regarding the tender for construction of ACR, Girls Toilet & Dining Hall. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.

Press Notice

Press Notice regarding the tender for construction of ACR, Girls Toilet & Dining Hall. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.

Notice Inviting e-Tender

Notice Inviting e-Tender for Jagadishpur Gram Panchayat. Details regarding the tender for construction of ACR, Girls Toilet & Dining Hall. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.

TENDER NOTICE

TENDER NOTICE for BARRACKPORE MUNICIPALITY. Details regarding the tender for construction of ACR, Girls Toilet & Dining Hall. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.

Notice Inviting e-Tender

Notice Inviting e-Tender for BARRACKPORE MUNICIPALITY. Details regarding the tender for construction of ACR, Girls Toilet & Dining Hall. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.

Notice Inviting e-Tender

Notice Inviting e-Tender for BARRACKPORE MUNICIPALITY. Details regarding the tender for construction of ACR, Girls Toilet & Dining Hall. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.

Notice Inviting e-Tender

Notice Inviting e-Tender for Jagadishpur Gram Panchayat. Details regarding the tender for construction of ACR, Girls Toilet & Dining Hall. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.

স্বয়ংক্রিয় টেন্ডার সিস্টেম

স্বয়ংক্রিয় টেন্ডার সিস্টেম। Details regarding the tender for construction of ACR, Girls Toilet & Dining Hall. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.

স্বয়ংক্রিয় টেন্ডার সিস্টেম

স্বয়ংক্রিয় টেন্ডার সিস্টেম। Details regarding the tender for construction of ACR, Girls Toilet & Dining Hall. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.

NABARDIP MUNICIPALITY SHORT EOI NOTICE

NABARDIP MUNICIPALITY SHORT EOI NOTICE. Details regarding the tender for construction of ACR, Girls Toilet & Dining Hall. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.

পূর্ব রেলওয়ে

পূর্ব রেলওয়ে। Details regarding the tender for construction of ACR, Girls Toilet & Dining Hall. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.

ক্র. নং	বিবরণ	ক্রয়/ক্রয় মূল্য	ক্রয়/ক্রয় মূল্য	ক্রয়/ক্রয় মূল্য	ক্রয়/ক্রয় মূল্য
১	ক্রয়/ক্রয় মূল্য	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০	১০.০০
২	ক্রয়/ক্রয় মূল্য	২০.০০	২০.০০	২০.০০	২০.০০
৩	ক্রয়/ক্রয় মূল্য	৩০.০০	৩০.০০	৩০.০০	৩০.০০
৪	ক্রয়/ক্রয় মূল্য	৪০.০০	৪০.০০	৪০.০০	৪০.০০
৫	ক্রয়/ক্রয় মূল্য	৫০.০০	৫০.০০	৫০.০০	৫০.০০
৬	ক্রয়/ক্রয় মূল্য	৬০.০০	৬০.০০	৬০.০০	৬০.০০
৭	ক্রয়/ক্রয় মূল্য	৭০.০০	৭০.০০	৭০.০০	৭০.০০
৮	ক্রয়/ক্রয় মূল্য	৮০.০০	৮০.০০	৮০.০০	৮০.০০
৯	ক্রয়/ক্রয় মূল্য	৯০.০০	৯০.০০	৯০.০০	৯০.০০
১০	ক্রয়/ক্রয় মূল্য	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০	১০০.০০

স্বয়ংক্রিয় টেন্ডার সিস্টেম

স্বয়ংক্রিয় টেন্ডার সিস্টেম। Details regarding the tender for construction of ACR, Girls Toilet & Dining Hall. Visit www.wbtenders.gov.in for more information.